
Biochemical
Journal

The Biochemical Society, London C© 2006

Volume 393, part 1
1 January 2006

http: //www.BiochemJ.org

Editorial Board
Chair
G. Banting • Bristol

Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen • La Jolla

Reviews Editor
A. Toker • Boston

Deputy Chairs
D. R. Alessi • Dundee
S. V. Graham • Glasgow
S. Gutteridge • Newark, DE
D. Hoekstra • Groningen
N. M. Hooper • Leeds
J. P. Kehrer • Pullman, WA
C. MacKintosh • Dundee
K. H. Mayo • Minneapolis
P. R. Shepherd • Auckland
H. M. Wallace • Aberdeen
M. P. Walsh • Calgary

Publisher
P. J. Starley

Production Editor
M. D. Cunningham

Executive Editor
M. R. Thorne

Senior Staff Editor
S. M. Hobday

Staff Editors
L. Ball
E. A. G. Elloway
J. W. Mockridge

Editorial Assistant
E. E. C. Bible

Administrative Editor, US Office
S. Schendel

J. Arino (Barcelona)
A. Baici (Zurich)
J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)
P. G. Board (Canberra)
P. J. Booth (Bristol)
A. Boraston (Victoria, BC)
L. Bosca (Madrid)
Y. Bourne (Marseille)
B. Brüne (Frankfurt)
D. Carling (London)
I. Collinson (Bristol)
G. P. Côté (Kingston, Ont.)
J. R. Couchman (London)
V. Darley-Usmar (Birmingham, AL)
D. M. Davis (London)
D. A. Day (Sydney)
C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor)
B. Engelmann (Munich)
R. M. Epand (Hamilton, Ont.)
P. Fay (Rochester, NY)
D. A. Fell (Oxford)
R. Ferraris (Newark, NJ)
B. Foxwell (London)
J.-M. Frère (Liège)
A. Galione (Oxford)
P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago)
D. A. F. Gillespie (Glasgow)
R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine)
S. Goodbourn (London)
P. A. Grimaldi (Nice)
B. Hallberg (Umeå)

B. Halliwell (Singapore)
P. I. Haris (Leicester)
L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)
F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)
S. High (Manchester)
I. B. Holland (Orsay)
J. Hsuan (London)
S. Huber (Urbana, IL)
R. Kalluri (Boston)
B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia)
G. F. King (Farmington, CT)
I. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.)
J. E. Ladbury (London)
J. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne)
R. Leduc (Sherbrooke)
M. A. Lemmon (Philadelphia, PA)
E. R. Levin (Long Beach, CA)
D. W. Litchfield (London, ON)
L. Machesky (Birmingham)
E. Manser (Singapore)
P. Maurel (Montpellier)
R. J. Mayer (Nottingham)
M. Meisterernst (Munich)
H. Mellor (Bristol)
I. Morgan (Glasgow)
A. J. Morris (Lexington, KY)
B. Mulloy (South Mimms)
A. W. Munro (Manchester)
M. P. Murphy (Cambridge)
H. Y. Naim (Hannover)
M. E. Noble (Oxford)

L. M. Obeid (Charleston)
M. Parenti (Monza)
M. A. J. Parry (Harpenden)
S. Patel (London)
G. Pavitt (Manchester)
M. Paulsson (Cologne)
L. Persson (Lund)
A. D. Postle (Southampton)
D. R. Richardson (Sydney)
S. Roberts (Manchester)
J. Sandy (Tampa)
N. Savery (Bristol)
J. R. Sayers (Sheffield)
S. C. Sealfon (New York)
G. S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
A. Sim (Callaghan, NSW)
B. F. Sloane (Detroit)
E. Smythe (Sheffield)
S. Stack (Chicago)
C. W. Taylor (Cambridge)
M. Thumm (Goettingen)
A. B. Tobin (Leicester)
M. Torti (Pavia)
C. Troy (New York)
D. M. F. van Aalten (Dundee)
M. van der Woude (York)
B. Vanhaesebroeck (London)
S. G. Ward (Bath)
M. Welham (Bath)
J. York (Durham, NC)
C. Zurzolo (Paris)

• The Biochemical Journal (ISSN 0264-6021 for print/online journal; ISSN 1470-8728 for online only journal) is published and distributed by
Portland Press Ltd on behalf of the Biochemical Society (the owner), and appears twice monthly.

• Editorial and publishing offices: Biochemical Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX, U.K.
• Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.
• Subscriptions department: Portland Customer Services, P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way, Colchester CO2 8HP, U.K.
• All rights reserved. Apart from any fair dealing for the purposes of research or private study, or criticism or review, as permitted under the

Copyright, Designs and Patents Act, 1988, this publication may be reproduced, stored or transmitted, in any forms or by any means, only with
the prior permission in writing of the publishers, or in the case of reprographic reproduction in accordance with the terms of permissions
granted by copyright clearing houses such as the Copyright Licensing Agency (U.K.) or the Copyright Clearance Center (U.S.A.). The CCC
item-fee code for this publication is 0264-6021/2005/$40.00 + 0.00. Inquiries concerning reproduction outside those terms should be sent to the
publishers at the above-mentioned address.

• Although, at the time of going to press, the information contained in this publication is believed to be correct, neither the authors nor the editors nor
the publisher assume any responsibility for any errors or omissions herein contained. Opinions expressed in articles are not necessarily those of the
editors, the publisher or the owner.

• Periodicals postage paid at Rahway, NJ, U.S.A.
• Postmaster: send address corrections to Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.
• Cover illustration: An apoptotic body bound to a LOX-1-FLAG-transfected HeLa cell. For further details, see Murphy et al. (2006) Biochem. J. 393,

107–115.



Instructions to Authors

•General policy The Biochemical Journal
publishes papers in English in all fields of
biochemistry and cellular and molecular
biology, provided that they make a sufficient
contribution to biochemical knowledge. Papers
may include new results obtained experiment-
ally, descriptions of new experimental methods
of biochemical importance, or new interpreta-
tions of existing results. Novel theoretical contri-
butions will be considered equally with papers
dealing with experimental work. All work pre-
sented should have as its aim the development
of biochemical concepts rather than the mere
recording of facts. Preliminary, confirmatory or
inconclusive work will not be published. The
Biochemical Journal will not publish material
that has been wholly or largely published else-
where, even as a preliminary communication
or in unrefereed symposium proceedings or on
the World Wide Web (WWW); equally, fragmen-
tation of research into the ‘least publishable
unit’ is discouraged.

Submission of a paper implies that it has
been approved by all the named authors, that
all persons entitled to authorship have been so
named, that it reports unpublished work that is
not under consideration elsewhere, and that if
the paper is accepted for publication the
authors will transfer to the Biochemical Society
the copyright in the paper, which will then not be
published elsewhere in the same form, in any
language, without the consent of the Society.
Authors will be required to sign an undertaking
to these effects.

Authors may suggest potential reviewers for
their papers, but the journal is under no
obligation to follow such suggestions. Authors
may also specify the names of those they wish
to be excluded from the review process, and
such wishes are usually respected unless, in the
opinion of the journal, such a request un-
reasonably excludes all the expertise available
to it in that scientific area.

To allow the reviewers to assess possible
overlap with previous work, all submitted papers
must be accompanied by duplicate copies of the
author’s relevant published work, including that
on the WWW, and of all related papers in press
or under editorial consideration in this or other
journals.

The following types of paper are included in
the journal.

Research Papers are the normal form of
publication, and may be of any length that is

justified by their content. However, because of
pressure for space in the journal, no paper,
whatever its scientific merits, will be accepted
if it exceeds the minimum length required for
precision in describing the experiments and
clarity in interpreting them. As a guide, most
Research Papers published in the Biochemical
Journal are of between six and eight printed
pages. A concise well-written paper tends to be
published more rapidly.

Accelerated Publications (APs) are short
(normally four printed pages) papers bringing
particularly novel and significant findings to the
attention of the research community. It is in-
tended that a decision on acceptance or re-
jection will be made within 10 working days of
receipt, and publication of accepted APs in an
issue will follow within 2 months. APs receive full
but accelerated reviewing. The criteria of ‘novelty
and significance’ are strictly enforced, and
papers may be rejected solely on the grounds
of lack of novelty and significance. APs are not
a path to accelerated publication of sound but
non-urgent material. Authors must include in their
letter of submission a brief statement of why they
believe their AP merits accelerated treatment.
Papers reporting nucleotide sequences only are
not acceptable as APs. One colour figure will
be published free of charge in APs; subsequent
figures will cost £300 each.

Reviews will usually be solicited, although un-
solicited reviews will be considered for publica-
tion. Prospective writers of reviews should first
consult the Reviews Editor, via the editorial office,
and should enclose a short (one page) summary
of the area they propose to cover.•Procedure for submission These instruc-
tions do not replace the official Biochemical
Journal Instructions to Authors (http://www.
BiochemJ.org). Authors are encouraged to refer
to these for overall guidelines on submitting a
paper. Before preparing papers for the journal,
authors should consult a current issue to make
themselves familiar with the general format,
such as the use of cross-headings, layout of
tables and figures and citation of references.
A full page of text in the Biochemical Journal
contains approximately 1200 words; when
calculating the printed length of papers,
allowance must be made for the space occupied
by tables and figures and the number of text
words reduced accordingly.

The numerical system of references must
be used. A reference to ‘unpublished work’

must be accompanied by the names of all
persons concerned: a reference to a ‘personal
communication’ must be supported by written
permission for the quotation from the person
or persons concerned; both of these types of
citation are permitted in the text only, not in the
list of references.

•Submit manuscripts online Authors should
submit manuscripts electronically using the
Online Submission and Review System available
at http://www.BiochemJ.org/submit/

• Immediate Publications Manuscripts are
published online in PDF format as soon as they
are accepted, unless on submission the author
requests that this not be done. Immediate
Publications are listed in and accessible through
Medline, and are freely available to anyone with
Internet access.

•Queries and correspondence Authors in
the Americas should address all queries and
correspondence about their submission to:
Dr Sharon Schendel, BJ USA, The Burnham
Institute, 10901 N. Torrey Pines Road, La Jolla,
CA 92037, U.S.A. (telephone +1 858 713 6283;
fax +1 858 713 6284; email editorial@
biochemjusa.org). Authors in the U.K., the rest
of Europe, Japan and the rest of the world
should contact: The Publisher, Biochemical
Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle
House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX,
U.K. (telephone +44 20 7280 4110; fax +44 20
7280 4169; email editorial@portlandpress.com).

•Colour figures The first colour figure is
published at no charge provided that one
author has been a member of the Biochemical
Society for at least 2 years and that the use of
colour is deemed scientifically necessary by the
reviewers (a saving of £550). Subsequent colour
figures in the same paper cost £300 each.

•Multimedia adjuncts The Biochemical
Journal Online offers authors the opportunity to
enhance their papers with multimedia adjuncts
(e.g. time-lapse movies, three-dimensional struc-
tures, animated schemes). These will be submit-
ted to peer review alongside the manuscript. To
submit a paper with a multimedia adjunct, please
attach the file when you submit your manuscript
electronically. Preferred formats are QuickTime
for time-lapse movies and PDB for structures.
There is no extra charge associated with the
publication of a multimedia adjunct online.

Other information

The Biochemical Journal is published and
distributed by Portland Press Ltd on behalf of
the Biochemical Society. It is published twice
monthly; in 2006 volumes 393–400 (three parts
each) will appear. The subscription also includes
an author and key-word index.

•Abstracted by/indexed in: BIOBASE, BIOSIS,
CAB International, Chemical Abstracts Service,
Current Contents, EMBASE, International Food
Information Service, Medline/Index Medicus, Pro-
quest Information & Learning, Science Citation
Index.

•Subscription rates Institutional subscription
rates for 2006 are shown below. Subscribers
to the Biochemical Journal can subscribe
additionally to Biochemical Society Transactions
and Biotechnology and Applied Biochemistry on a
joint subscription at a reduced rate. Terms are
cash with order (US$ in N. America, £ sterling for
rest of the world, or US$ equivalent at current
rate of exchange; subscribers in the EU may pay
in £ sterling or Euros), or against pro forma

invoice. Orders should be sent to the address
shown, or through your usual agent.

| N. | Rest of | Euro
One year (8 vols) | America | world | price

Print and online | US$3084 | £1630 | €2774
Online only | US$2600 | £1378 | €2340

Single issues | US$152 | £80 | €136
(print only) | | |
Overseas rates include airfreight delivery.

Priority delivery is available at an additional cost
of £64.90/€110.

VAT is due on some supplies to subscribers
within the UK, and to non-registered subscribers
elsewhere in the EU. If in the EU please state
your VAT number otherwise VAT may be charged
at the appropriate national rate.

•Electronic back archive This is freely available
to all users with Internet access.

•Microfiche and back issues Volumes
102–336 of the Biochemical Journal are available

on microfiche. Back issues are also available.
Further details may be obtained from the address
below.

•Subscription Department
Portland Customer Services
P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way
Colchester CO2 8HP, Essex, U.K.
(telephone 01206 796351; fax 01206 799331;
email sales@portland-services.com).

•Advertising Enquiries about advertising
should be addressed to: Nicky Peacock,
Mainline Media Ltd, The Barn, Oakley Hay
Lodge Business Park, Great Folds Road,
Great Oakley, Corby, Northamptonshire
NN18 9AS, U.K. (telephone 01536 747333;
email Nickypmm@aol.com).

• The paper and cover-boards used in this
journal are sourced from sustainable, managed
and renewed commercial forests, and are fully
recyclable. The breaching process used for the
pulp is 100% ECF (elemental chlorine free).



iii

Biochemical Journal

Volume 393, part 1
1 January 2006

http://www.BiochemJ.org
Subscribing organizations are encouraged to copy and distribute this table of contents for non-commercial purposes

Reviews
KESTREL: a powerful method for identifying the physiological
substrates of protein kinases
Published on the Internet 12 December 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051545

P. Cohen and A. Knebel 1–6

Intracellular signalling pathways activated by leptin
Published on the Internet 12 December 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051578

G. Frühbeck 7–20

Cyclic nucleotide phosphodiesterases as targets for treatment
of haematological malignancies
Published on the Internet 12 December 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051368

A. Lerner and P.M. Epstein 21–41

Research Papers
The shed ectodomain of type XIII collagen associates
with the fibrillar fibronectin matrix and may interfere with
its assembly in vitro
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 9 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051073

M.-R. Väisänen, T. Väisänen, H. Tu, P. Pirilä,
R. Sormunen and T. Pihlajaniemi

43–50

Probing the substrate binding site of Candida tenuis xylose
reductase (AKR2B5) with site-directed mutagenesis
Published on the Internet 12 December 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050831

R. Kratzer, S. Leitgeb, D.K. Wilson and B. Nidetzky 51–58

Endocytic processing of connexin43 gap junctions:
a morphological study
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050674

E. Leithe, A. Brech and E. Rivedal 59–67

MAPK interacts with occludin and mediates EGF-induced
prevention of tight junction disruption by hydrogen peroxide
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 1 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050959

S. Basuroy, A. Seth, B. Elias, A.P. Naren and R. Rao 69–77

Subcellular localization of rat Abca5, a rat
ATP-binding-cassette transporter expressed in Leydig cells,
and characterization of its splice variant apparently
encoding a half-transporter
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050808

F. Petry, V. Ritz, C. Meineke, P. Middel, T. Kietzmann,
C. Schmitz-Salue and K.I. Hirsch-Ernst

79–87

The structural roles of a conserved small hydrophobic
core in the active site and an ionic bridge in domain I
of Delta class glutathione S-transferase
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050555

A. Vararattanavech, P. Prommeenate and A.J. Ketterman 89–95

Group V and X secretory phospholipase A2 prevents
adenoviral infection in mammalian cells
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050781

M. Mitsuishi, S. Masuda, I. Kudo and
M. Murakami

97–106

LOX-1 scavenger receptor mediates calcium-dependent
recognition of phosphatidylserine and apoptotic cells
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051166

J.E. Murphy, D. Tacon, P.R. Tedbury,
J.M. Hadden, S. Knowling, T. Sawamura,
M. Peckham, S.E.V. Phillips, J.H. Walker
and S. Ponnambalam

107–115

Biotinylation of glycan chains in β2 glycoprotein I induces
dimerization of the molecule and its detection by the human
autoimmune anti-cardiolipin antibody EY2C9
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050932

A. Dupuy d’Angeac, I. Stefas, H. Graafland, F. de Lamotte,
M. Rucheton, C. Palais, A.-K. Eriksson, P. Bosc, C. Rosé
and R. Chicheportiche

117–127

Role of MKK3 and p38 MAPK in cytokine-induced death of
insulin-producing cells
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050814

N. Makeeva, J.W. Myers and N. Welsh 129–139



iv Contents

SMAD 8 binding to mice Msx1 basal promoter is required
for transcriptional activation
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 16 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050327

R. Binato, C.E. Alvarez Martinez, L. Pizzatti, B. Robert
and E. Abdelhay

141–150

Stronger control of ATP/ADP by proton leak in pancreatic
β-cells than skeletal muscle mitochondria
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 2 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051280

C. Affourtit and M.D. Brand 151–159

Re-evaluation of receptor–ligand interactions of the
human neuropeptide Y receptor Y1: a site-directed
mutagenesis study
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050708

P. Sjödin, S.K.S. Holmberg, H. Åkerberg,
M.M. Berglund, N. Mohell and D. Larhammar

161–169

Effect of ATP on preadipocyte migration and adipocyte
differentiation by activating P2Y receptors in 3T3-L1 cells
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 6 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051037

M. Omatsu-Kanbe, K. Inoue, Y. Fujii, T. Yamamoto,
T. Isono, N. Fujita and H. Matsuura

171–180

Differential regulation of glutamate–cysteine ligase subunit
expression and increased holoenzyme formation in response
to cysteine deprivation
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 2 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051111

J.-I. Lee, J. Kang and M.H. Stipanuk 181–190

Protein kinase Cε interacts with cytochrome c oxidase subunit
IV and enhances cytochrome c oxidase activity in neonatal
cardiac myocyte preconditioning
Published on the Internet 12 December 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050757

M. Ogbi and J.A. Johnson 191–199

PERK (eIF2α kinase) is required to activate the
stress-activated MAPKs and induce
the expression of immediate-early genes upon
disruption of ER calcium homoeostasis
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 26 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050374

S.-H. Liang, W. Zhang, B.C. McGrath, P. Zhang
and D.R. Cavener

201–209

5-Lipoxygenase-activating protein homodimer in human
neutrophils: evidence for a role in leukotriene biosynthesis
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 7 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060669

H. Plante, S. Picard, J. Mancini and P. Borgeat 211–218

Constitutive expression of catABC genes in the
aniline-assimilating bacterium Rhodococcus species AN-22:
production, purification, characterization and gene analysis
of CatA, CatB and CatC
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 13 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050740

E. Matsumura, M. Sakai, K. Hayashi, S. Murakami,
S. Takenaka and K. Aoki

219–226

Characterization of the gene encoding glyoxalase II
from Leishmania donovani: a potential target for
anti-parasite drugs
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050948

P.K. Padmanabhan, A. Mukherjee and R. Madhubala 227–234

Quantitative model of Ras–phosphoinositide 3-kinase
signalling cross-talk based on co-operative
molecular assembly
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051022

H. Kaur, C.S. Park, J.M. Lewis and J.M. Haugh 235–243

Staufen1 is imported into the nucleolus via a bipartite nuclear
localization signal and several modulatory determinants
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050694

C. Martel, P. Macchi, L. Furic, M.A. Kiebler and
L. DesGroseillers

245–254

Lectin-like oxidized low-density lipoprotein receptor-1 (LOX-1)
transcriptional regulation by Oct-1 in human endothelial cells:
implications for atherosclerosis
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 21 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050845

J. Chen, Y. Liu, H. Liu, P.L. Hermonat and J.L. Mehta 255–265

ScOPT1 and AtOPT4 function as proton-coupled oligopeptide
transporters with broad but distinct substrate specificities
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 9 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050920

H. Osawa, G. Stacey and W. Gassmann 267–275

The forkhead transcription factor Foxi1 directly activates
the AE4 promoter
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051094

I. Kurth, M. Hentschke, S. Hentschke, U. Borgmeyer,
A. Gal and C.A. Hübner

277–283



Contents v

Expression and characterization of a histidine-rich protein,
Hpn: potential for Ni2+ storage in Helicobacter pylori
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 16 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051160

R. Ge, R.M. Watt, X. Sun, J.A. Tanner, Q.-Y. He,
J.-D. Huang and H. Sun

285–293

Overproduction of cardiac S-adenosylmethionine
decarboxylase in transgenic mice
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051196

O. Nisenberg, A.E. Pegg, P.A. Welsh,
K. Keefer and L.M. Shantz

295–302

Fission yeast Dss1 associates with the proteasome and is
required for efficient ubiquitin-dependent proteolysis
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051238

L. Jossé, M.E. Harley, I.M.S. Pires and
D.A. Hughes

303–309

Tid1 is a Smad-binding protein that can modulate Smad7
activity in developing embryos
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 13 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050785

I. Torregroza and T. Evans 311–320

Identification and analysis of the promoter region of the
human methionine sulphoxide reductase A gene
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050973

A. De Luca, P. Sacchetta, C. Di Ilio and B. Favaloro 321–329

Carbohydrate specificity of an insecticidal lectin isolated
from the leaves of Glechoma hederacea (ground ivy)
towards mammalian glycoconjugates
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051162

T. Singh, J.H. Wu, W.J. Peumans, P. Rougé,
E.J.M. Van Damme, R.A. Alvarez, O. Blixt and
A.M. Wu

331–341

Interaction with phospholipids modulates α-synuclein nitration
and lipid–protein adduct formation
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051277

A. Trostchansky, S. Lind, R. Hodara, T. Oe, I.A. Blair,
H. Ischiropoulos, H. Rubbo and J.M. Souza

343–349

CD16b associates with high-density, detergent-resistant
membranes in human neutrophils
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 19 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050129

M.J.G. Fernandes, E. Rollet-Labelle, G. Paré, S. Marois,
M.-L. Tremblay, J.-L. Teillaud and P.H. Naccache

351–359

The hnRNPs F and H2 bind to similar sequences to influence
gene expression
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 20 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050538

S.A. Alkan, K. Martincic and C. Milcarek 361–371

Archaeal Pyrococcus furiosus thymidylate
synthase 1 is an RNA-binding protein
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 21 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050608

A. Kanai, A. Sato, J. Imoto and M. Tomita 373–379

Physical and functional interactions between Escherichia coli
MutY and endonuclease VIII
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 October 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051133

A.-L. Lu, C.-Y. Lee, L. Li and X. Li 381–387

Effects of novel maturity-onset diabetes of the young
(MODY)-associated mutations on glucokinase
activity and protein stability
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 21 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051137

M. Galán, O. Vincent, I. Roncero, S. Azriel,
P. Boix-Pallares, E. Delgado-Alvarez, F. Dı́az-Cadórniga,
E. Blázquez and M.-A. Navas

389–396

Nkx3.1 binds and negatively regulates the transcriptional
activity of Sp-family members in prostate-derived cells
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 October 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051030

S.O. Simmons and J.M. Horowitz 397–409

TonEBP is inhibited by RNA helicase A via interaction
involving the E′F loop
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 21 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051082

E. Colla, S.D. Lee, M.R. Sheen, S.K. Woo and H.M. Kwon 411–419

The orphan transporter v7-3 (slc6a15) is a Na+-dependent
neutral amino acid transporter (B0AT2)
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 26 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051273

A. Bröer, N. Tietze, S. Kowalczuk, S. Chubb,
M. Munzinger, L.K. Bak and S. Bröer

421–430

Expression of UCP3 in CHO cells does not cause uncoupling,
but controls mitochondrial activity in the presence of glucose
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 23 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050494

J. Mozo, G. Ferry, A. Studeny, C. Pecqueur, M. Rodriguez,
J.A. Boutin and F. Bouillaud

431–439



Biochemical
Journal

The Biochemical Society, London C© 2006

Volume 393, 2006

Editorial Board
Chair
G. Banting • Bristol

Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen • La Jolla

Reviews Editor
A. Toker • Boston

Deputy Chairs
D. R. Alessi • Dundee
S. V. Graham • Glasgow
S. Gutteridge • Newark, DE
D. Hoekstra • Groningen
N. M. Hooper • Leeds
J. P. Kehrer • Pullman, WA
C. MacKintosh • Dundee
K. H. Mayo • Minneapolis
P. R. Shepherd • Auckland
H. M. Wallace • Aberdeen
M. P. Walsh • Calgary

Publisher
P. J. Starley

Production Editor
M. D. Cunningham

Executive Editor
M. R. Thorne

Senior Staff Editor
S. M. Hobday

Staff Editors
L. Ball
E. A. G. Elloway
J. W. Mockridge

Editorial Assistant
E. E. C. Bible

Administrative Editor, US Office
S. Schendel

J. Arino (Barcelona)
A. Baici (Zurich)
J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)
P. G. Board (Canberra)
P. J. Booth (Bristol)
A. Boraston (Victoria, BC)
L. Bosca (Madrid)
Y. Bourne (Marseille)
B. Brüne (Frankfurt)
D. Carling (London)
I. Collinson (Bristol)
G. P. Côté (Kingston, Ont.)
J. R. Couchman (London)
V. Darley-Usmar (Birmingham, AL)
D. M. Davis (London)
D. A. Day (Sydney)
C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor)
B. Engelmann (Munich)
R. M. Epand (Hamilton, Ont.)
P. Fay (Rochester, NY)
D. A. Fell (Oxford)
R. Ferraris (Newark, NJ)
B. Foxwell (London)
J.-M. Frère (Liège)
A. Galione (Oxford)
P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago)
D. A. F. Gillespie (Glasgow)
R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine)
S. Goodbourn (London)
P. A. Grimaldi (Nice)
B. Hallberg (Umeå)

B. Halliwell (Singapore)
P. I. Haris (Leicester)
L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)
F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)
S. High (Manchester)
I. B. Holland (Orsay)
J. Hsuan (London)
S. Huber (Urbana, IL)
R. Kalluri (Boston)
B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia)
G. F. King (Farmington, CT)
I. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.)
J. E. Ladbury (London)
J. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne)
R. Leduc (Sherbrooke)
M. A. Lemmon (Philadelphia, PA)
E. R. Levin (Long Beach, CA)
D. W. Litchfield (London, ON)
L. Machesky (Birmingham)
E. Manser (Singapore)
P. Maurel (Montpellier)
R. J. Mayer (Nottingham)
M. Meisterernst (Munich)
H. Mellor (Bristol)
I. Morgan (Glasgow)
A. J. Morris (Lexington, KY)
B. Mulloy (South Mimms)
A. W. Munro (Manchester)
M. P. Murphy (Cambridge)
H. Y. Naim (Hannover)
M. E. Noble (Oxford)

L. M. Obeid (Charleston)
M. Parenti (Monza)
M. A. J. Parry (Harpenden)
S. Patel (London)
G. Pavitt (Manchester)
M. Paulsson (Cologne)
L. Persson (Lund)
A. D. Postle (Southampton)
D. R. Richardson (Sydney)
S. Roberts (Manchester)
J. Sandy (Tampa)
N. Savery (Bristol)
J. R. Sayers (Sheffield)
S. C. Sealfon (New York)
G. S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
A. Sim (Callaghan, NSW)
B. F. Sloane (Detroit)
E. Smythe (Sheffield)
S. Stack (Chicago)
C. W. Taylor (Cambridge)
M. Thumm (Goettingen)
A. B. Tobin (Leicester)
M. Torti (Pavia)
C. Troy (New York)
D. M. F. van Aalten (Dundee)
M. van der Woude (York)
B. Vanhaesebroeck (London)
S. G. Ward (Bath)
M. Welham (Bath)
J. York (Durham, NC)
C. Zurzolo (Paris)



PORTLAND PRESS Ltd

Third Floor, Eagle House
16 Procter Street
London WC1V 6NX, U.K.

ISSN 0264-6021

Composed by TechBooks, Delhi
Printed in Great Britain by the Charlesworth Group, Wakefield



vi

Index of Authors

PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE
Abdelhay, E. 141
Affourtit, C. 151
Åkerberg, H. 161
Alkan, S. A. 361
Alvarez, R. A. 331
Alvarez Martinez, C. E. 141
Aoki, K. 219
Azriel, S. 389

Bak, L. K. 421
Basuroy, S. 69
Berglund, M. M. 161
Binato, R. 141
Blair, I. A. 343
Blázquez, E. 389
Blixt, O. 331
Boix-Pallares, P. 389
Borgeat, P. 211
Borgmeyer, U. 277
Bosc, P. 117
Bouillaud, F. 431
Boutin, J. A. 431
Brand, M. D. 151
Brech, A. 59
Bröer, A. 421
Bröer, S. 421

Cavener, D. R. 201
Chen, J. 255
Chicheportiche, R. 117
Chubb, S. 421
Cohen, P. 1
Colla, E. 411

de Lamotte, F. 117
Delgado-Alvarez, E. 389
De Luca, A. 321
DesGroseillers, L. 245
Dı́az-Cadórniga, F. 389
Di Ilio, C. 321
Dupuy d’Angeac, A. 117

Elias, B. 69
Epstein, P. M. 21
Eriksson, A.-K. 117
Evans, T. 311

Favaloro, B. 321
Fernandes, M. J. G. 351
Ferry, G. 431
Frühbeck, G. 7
Fujii, Y. 171
Fujita, N. 171
Furic, L. 245

Gal, A. 277
Galán, M. 389
Gassmann, W. 267

Ge, R. 285
Graafland, H. 117

Hadden, J. M. 107
Harley, M. E. 303
Haugh, J. M. 235
Hayashi, K. 219
He, Q.-Y. 285
Hentschke, M. 277
Hentschke, S. 277
Hermonat, P. L. 255
Hirsch-Ernst, K. I. 79
Hodara, R. 343
Holmberg, S. K. S. 161
Horowitz, J. M. 397
Huang, J.-D. 285
Hübner, C. A. 277
Hughes, D. A. 303

Imoto, J. 373
Inoue, K. 171
Ischiropoulos, H. 343
Isono, T. 171

Johnson, J. A. 191
Jossé, L. 303

Kanai, A. 373
Kang, J. 181
Kaur, H. 235
Keefer, K. 295
Ketterman, A. J. 89
Kiebler, M. A. 245
Kietzmann, T. 79
Knebel, A. 1
Knowling, S. 107
Kowalczuk, S. 421
Kratzer, R. 51
Kudo, I. 97
Kurth, I. 277
Kwon, H. M. 411

Larhammar, D. 161
Lee, C.-Y. 381
Lee, J.-I. 181
Lee, S. D. 411
Leitgeb, S. 51
Leithe, E. 59
Lerner, A. 21
Lewis, J. M. 235
Li, L. 381
Li, X. 381
Liang, S.-H. 201
Lind, S. 343
Liu, H. 255
Liu, Y. 255
Lu, A.-L. 381

Macchi, P. 245
Madhubala, R. 227

Makeeva, N. 129
Mancini, J. 211
Marois, S. 351
Martel, C. 245
Martincic, K. 361
Masuda, S. 97
Matsumura, E. 219
Matsuura, H. 171
McGrath, B. C. 201
Mehta, J. L. 255
Meineke, C. 79
Middel, P. 79
Milcarek, C. 361
Mitsuishi, M. 97
Mohell, N. 161
Mozo, J. 431
Mukherjee, A. 227
Munzinger, M. 421
Murakami, M. 97
Murakami, S. 219
Murphy, J. E. 107
Myers, J. W. 129

Naccache, P. H. 351
Naren, A. P. 69
Navas, M.-A. 389
Nidetzky, B. 51
Nisenberg, O. 295

Oe, T. 343
Ogbi, M. 191
Omatsu-Kanbe, M. 171
Osawa, H. 267

Padmanabhan, P. K. 227
Palais, C. 117
Paré, G. 351
Park, C. S. 235
Peckham, M. 107
Pecqueur, C. 431
Pegg, A. E. 295
Petry, F. 79
Peumans, W. J. 331
Phillips, S. E. V. 107
Picard, S. 211
Pihlajaniemi, T. 43
Pires, I. M. S. 303
Pirilä, P. 43
Pizzatti, L. 141
Plante, H. 211
Ponnambalam, S. 107
Prommeenate, P. 89

Rao, R. 69
Ritz, V. 79
Rivedal, E. 59
Robert, B. 141
Rodriguez, M. 431

Rollet-Labelle, E. 351
Roncero, I. 389
Rosé, C. 117
Rougé, P. 331
Rubbo, H. 343
Rucheton, M. 117

Sacchetta, P. 321
Sakai, M. 219
Sato, A. 373
Sawamura, T. 107
Schmitz-Salue, C. 79
Seth, A. 69
Shantz, L. M. 295
Sheen, M. R. 411
Simmons, S. O. 397
Singh, T. 331
Sjödin, P. 161
Sormunen, R. 43
Souza, J. M. 343
Stacey, G. 267
Stefas, I. 117
Stipanuk, M. H. 181
Studeny, A. 431
Sun, H. 285
Sun, X. 285

Tacon, D. 107
Takenaka, S. 219
Tanner, J. A. 285
Tedbury, P. R. 107
Teillaud, J.-L. 351
Tietze, N. 421
Tomita, M. 373
Torregroza, I. 311
Tremblay, M.-L. 351
Trostchansky, A. 343
Tu, H. 43

Väisänen, M.-R. 43
Väisänen, T. 43
Van Damme, E. J. M. 331
Vararattanavech, A. 89
Vincent, O. 389

Walker, J. H. 107
Watt, R. M. 285
Welsh, N. 129
Welsh, P. A. 295
Wilson, D. K. 51
Woo, S. K. 411
Wu, A. M. 331
Wu, J. H. 331

Yamamoto, T. 171

Zhang, P. 201
Zhang, W. 201




